
6 3 5 6

3 6
1 6

6 1
6 2

6
6 6 5

3 6
3 0
4 2 6

6
6 1

6 6
6 2
3 1

4
1 6 3

5 6
6 6
6 2 6 決勝へ

6
6 4

2 4
6 4 決勝へ

6
6 1

5 6 6
1 1

4 4
6 3 6 決勝へ

6
6 6

1 6
6 2 決勝へ

6 3
1

2 6 1
1 4

6 2
6 決勝へ

6
6
6

4 決勝へ

5

6 2

決勝へ

決勝へ

決勝へ

てっぺん

B・ｎｏｉｒ

コレステローラーズ

50

54 池田　達志

決勝トーナメント

TEAMあべちゃん

藤田　竜也 ｔｅｎｅｚ

51 吉岡　高浩 PA・CORN

52 皆川　陽人

決勝へ

49

田中　恒 個人加入

青倉　健太

新谷　良

決勝トーナメント

31 得能　達也 ミレニアム

32 井口　陽太

國佐　英生 ｔｅｎｅｚ

34

三位決定戦

てっぺん48

池田　幸司 個人加入

ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ

47 増田　雄一 チーム花水木

ｔｅｎｅｚ

17 ルッタ・クリスティアン PA・CORN

菊田　優太朗

決勝へ

20 内藤　賀夫 PA・CORN

19

18  近清真司 長田卓也 igrek un王下七武海

小室　龍哉

有本　康充 ウエーブ 決勝へ

46 藤城　大輔 チーム花水木

15 山下　洋祐 ＥＢＩＳＵ 45 白木　智也

伊藤　崇樹 コレステローラーズ

14 要　崇幸 Bremen

16  金川昇平　東森　信  だっち会Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ

10 横矢　貴秀 ＳＬＴＣ

44 廣瀬　康彦 プロジェクトＴ

13 久保村　悠史 個人加入 43

42 西村　弘嗣 B・ｎｏｉｒ

コレステローラーズ

11 森本　晃 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 41 細川　幹人 京都ぜろよんＴＣ

中村　恒太郎

決勝へ

40

12

個人加入 決勝へ 39 川崎　保

8 桑原　将平 PA・CORN 38

7 三浦　弘貴 PA・CORN 決勝へ

9 坂内　司

37 石垣　亨

2 宮嶋　利行 PA・CORN 決勝へ

36

5 久保　雄幹 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？

ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ

33

4 貞中　優人 PTA 決勝へ

6

 木村圭佑 木村篤人  個人加入 PA・CORN

PA・CORN

山下　貴大 オレンジ コレステローラーズ

3

男子Sランク予選リーグ 男子Ａランク予選リーグ

1 秋本　浩児 PA・CORN

35 稲村　直樹 PA・CORN

冬季大会シングルス　1/8（日）　　西院

三位決定戦

53 坂田　晴人 Ａｑｕａ

決勝へ

1
3

2

6 6
6

2

6
6
3

5(5)

6
6

1
2

1
6

6

吉岡　高浩 PA・CORN

皆川　陽人 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ

廣瀬　康彦 プロジェクトＴ

藤城　大輔 チーム花水木

増田　雄一 チーム花水木

細川　幹人 京都ぜろよんＴＣ

井口　陽太 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ

木村　篤人 PA・CORN

稲村　直樹 PA・CORN

青倉　健太 コレステローラーズ

優勝

8

9

10

7

4

5

6

1

2

3

5(5)

6

三位
1 藤城　大輔 チーム花水木

2 井口　陽太 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ

3

6

三位
2 横矢　貴秀 ＳＬＴＣ

三浦　弘貴 PA・CORN1

6
5(5)

4 1
6

6
4
2

3

6
2 6

6
6

ＳＬＴＣ

個人加入

PA・CORN

1 三浦　弘貴

2 要　崇幸

3 東森　信

PA・CORN

Bremen

Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ

優勝

7 久保村　悠史

8 新谷　良

4 貞中　優人

5 長田　卓也

6 横矢　貴秀

PTA

王下七武海

25

15

35

15

15

30

15

55



1 2

6 2 4
6

6 4
3 6

2 6
0 6

6 5
6 6
6 6 6

0
6 6

1 6
1
1 0 4

2
0

6 6
6 6

1
0

2
0

1
6

6 6
0 6

6
6

2
4

6
1

3 6

3 2

8
8

8
0

6 6

6
1
6

0

3 3
6 3

0 決勝へ

2
6

6

131  今井　美幸  PA・CORN

132  森崎　昌代 MTC

133 重村  菜緒 連盟外

134 五味　美衣子 個人加入

135 俣野　藍里 ＰＴＡ

女子Cランク予選リーグ

107 岡田　茅里 ＰＴＡ

108 坂田　美千代 Ａｑｕａ

決勝へ

決勝へ

女子Ｓランク予選リーグ

101

決勝へ

96 早川  颯祐 連盟外

97 三林　裕明 個人加入

決勝へ

決勝トーナメント

80 畠中　晃弘 ミレニアム

佐々江　 洋志 コンチワッズ

三位決定戦

吉村　修 ホワイティ

男子Ｃランク予選リーグ

93

伊﨑　光晴 ＳＫＹＢＬＵＥ

94

92 山内　基成 B.noir

77 草川　武司 ミレニアム

78 市口　恵介 てっぺん

79 丸山　寛 ＳＫＹＢＬＵＥ

荒木　梨奈

女子Ａランク

決勝へ 102 中村　文PA・CORN

決勝へ

95

91 松本　貴裕 コンチワッズ

コレステローラーズ

72 桂　　　弘

61

決勝へ

決勝へ

決勝トーナメント

PTA

長尾　克夫 PA・CORN 決勝へ

SEKAI NO OWARI矢 決勝へ

決勝へ

104

67 大原　幸司 コレステローラーズ 決勝へ

64 永森　治夫

65 中井　俊之

達　学文 個人加入

63 藤木　智之 PA・CORN

62  井之﨑隼人山口智己

71 外村　隆昌 ＭＴＣ

ＳＫＹＢＬＵＥ

iks neuf

66 鎌田　学 NO TOUCH ACE!?

68 青山　桂輔

69

75

コレステローラーズ

73 川久保　拓二 個人加入

杉本　修平 個人加入

工藤　和浩 Ａｑｕａ

74

決勝トーナメント

男子Ｂランク予選リーグ

76 水谷　稔

決勝へ

女子Bランク

70 仲村　幸高

Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ

 青山　美姫  ｔｅｎｅｚ

個人加入

103 稲継　理央

ｔｅｎｅｚ

PA・CORN

PA・CORN

105

106 南　彩夏

田中　智子

3-6 1勝2敗

111 112 113 114

田中　真由美 ＳＬＴＣ

三井　真由 M☆S H O T

2-6

111 6-2 6-5 6-4 3勝0敗

114 土井　理恵 連盟外 4-6 6-1

0-6 1-6 0勝3敗

113 5-6 6-0 6-3 2勝1敗

112

蔭道　恵美子 のて☆のら

1勝2敗

121 122 123 124

121 久保　咲和佳 ｔｅｎｅｚ 2-6 1-6 4-6 0勝3敗

124 斎藤　彩 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6-4 6-4 6-2 3勝0敗

122 青山　友美 ｉｋｓ　ｎｅｕｆ 6-2 6-4 4-6 2勝1敗

123 五島　優子 コンチワッズ 6-1 4-6 2-6

6

6

0
5(4)

25

15

35

田中　智子 ｔｅｎｅｚ

岡田　茅里 ＰＴＡ

荒木　梨奈 PTA
優勝

1

2

3

4

6

6
2

三林　裕明 個人加入

松本　貴裕 コンチワッズ

山内　基成 B.noir

1
優勝

2

3

4

6

1 草川　武司 ミレニアム
三位

2 鎌田　学 NO TOUCH ACE!?

2
6

6 6
6

2
3
3

3

6
6 3

6
1

畠中　晃弘 ミレニアム

工藤　和浩 Ａｑｕａ

草川　武司 ミレニアム

仲村　幸高 コレステローラーズ

外村　隆昌 ＭＴＣ

中井　俊之 ＳＫＹＢＬＵＥ

鎌田　学 NO TOUCH ACE!?

山口　智己 PA・CORN

1

2

3

4
優勝

5

6

7

8


